IRON ORE

12,227,510

13,847,457
] SEPTEMBER

(o] OCTOBER

Ul NOVEMBER

1”4 DECEMBER

V4 FEBRUARY

PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY
PORT OF DAMPIER
2025-2026 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS
CONDENSATE AMMONIUM GENERAL
ouT
21,528
12,413

GENERAL
IN

352,953
515,073

157,591
152,543

1,520,746
1,453,138

44,068
45,034

62,003
58,147

23,024
17,053

PETROLEUM TOTAL

IN CARGO
82,168 14,491,591
97,117 16,197,975

NUMBER OF
ARRIVALS

TRADE
VESSELS

26,074,967 868,026 310,134 2,973,884 120,150 179,285 30,689,565
TOTAL EXPORT VOLUME 30,470,204
TOTAL IMPORT VOLUME 219,361
Iron Ore 85.58% of Total Exports Petroleum 81.73% of Total Imports Iron Ore 84.96% of Total Cargo
Salt 2.85% of Total Exports General In 18.27% of Total Imports Salt 2.83% of Total Cargo
Condensate 1.02% of Total Exports Condensate 1.01% of Total Cargo
LNG 9.76% of Total Exports LNG 9.69% of Total Cargo
LPG 0.29% of Total Exports LPG 0.29% of Total Cargo
Ammonia 0.39% of Total Exports Ammonia 0.39% of Total Cargo
General Out 0.11% of Total Exports General 0.24% of Total Cargo
Petroleum 0.58% of Total Cargo
100.00% 100.00% 100.00%




