PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY PORT OF DAMPIER 2025-2026 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

MONTH	IRON ORE	SALT	CONDENSATE	LNG	LPG	AMMONIUM	GENERAL OUT	GENERAL IN	PETROLEUM IN	TOTAL CARGO	NUMBER OF ARRIVALS	TRADE VESSELS
JULY	12,227,510	352,953	157,591	1,520,746	44,068	62,003	21,528	23,024	82,168	14,491,591	339	329
AUGUST	13,847,457	515,073	152,543	1,453,138	45,034	58,147	12,413	17,053	97,117	16,197,975	352	340
SEPTEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
OCTOBER	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-	-	-	-
NOVEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
DECEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JANUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FEBRUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MARCH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4 APRIL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JUNE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTALS:	26,074,967	868,026	310,134	2,973,884	89,102	120,150	33,941	40,076	179,285	30,689,565	691	669
TOTAL EXPORT VOL		30,470,204 219,361										
Iron Ore	85.58%	of Total Exports	Pe	etroleum	81.73%	of Total Imports			Iron Ore	84.96%	of Total Cargo	
Salt	2.85%	of Total Exports	G	eneral In	18.27%	of Total Imports			Salt	2.83%	of Total Cargo	
Condensate	1.02%	of Total Exports							Condensate	1.01%	of Total Cargo	
LNG	9.76%	of Total Exports							LNG	9.69%	of Total Cargo	
LPG	0.29%	of Total Exports							LPG	0.29%	of Total Cargo	
Ammonia	0.39%	of Total Exports							Ammonia	0.39%	of Total Cargo	
General Out	0.11%	of Total Exports							General	0.24%	of Total Cargo	
									Petroleum	0.58%	of Total Cargo	
	100.00%				100.00%					100.00%		